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55 KARATE ACADEMY
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL

RRKA Class Schedule — Effective June 1st, 2021

CLASS

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Little Dragons

4:00-4:30

4:00-4:30

Youth
Beginner
(White/Yellow)

6:00-6:45

4:30-5:15

6:00-6:45

4:30-5:15

Youth
Intermediate
(Orange/Green)

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

Youth
Advanced
(Red & Up)

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

Dans

7:30-8:15

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

Adults
(All Ranks)

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

6:45-7:30

7:30-8:15

Advanced Dans
(Ee Dan and above
ONLY)

6:45-7:30

Weapons Class

5:00-6:00

Foundations Class
(All Ranks ages 7+)

9:30-10:30a
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